
Thrall Tiger Baseball
2024 Varsity and JV Schedules

Scrimmages
Date Day Opponent Varsity JV

Feb. 3 Saturday Valley Mills A-1PM
Feb. 6 Tuesday Lexington H-7PM H-4:30PM
Feb. 9 Friday Austin ISBL Waves H-TBD H-TBD

Feb. 13 Tuesday Academy H-7PM H-5PM
Feb. 16 Friday Troy H-7PM H-5PM

Regular Season
Date Day Opponent Varsity JV

Feb. 20 Tuesday Salado (Fr) H-6PM
Feb.22-24 Thurs-Sat Palestine Tournament TBD
Feb. 26 Monday Wimberley H-5/7PM - DH
Feb. 27 Tuesday Moody H-7PM H-4:30PM (JV2)

Feb. 29-Mar. 2 Thurs-Sat Thrall JV Tournament TBD
Feb. 29-Mar. 2 Thurs-Sat Rogers Tournament TBD

March 5 Tuesday Milano*^ H-7PM H-4:30PM
Mar. 7-9 Thurs-Sat Thrall Invitational TBD

March 12 Tuesday Thorndale* H-4:30PM H-2PM
March 15 Friday Granger* A-7PM A-4:30PM
March 16 Saturday Rosebud-Lott* H-1PM H-10:30AM
March 19 Tuesday Holland*# H-7PM H-4:30PM
March 22 Friday Bremond* A-6PM
March 23 Saturday Bartlett* H-1PM H-10:30AM
March 25 Monday Austin McCallum H - 4:30/7PM - DH

March 28 Thursday Chilton* A-6PM
April 2 Tuesday Milano* A-7PM A-4:30PM
April 5 Friday Thorndale* A-7PM A-4:30PM
April 6 Saturday Granger* H-1PM H-10:30AM
April 9 Tuesday Rosebud-Lott* A-7PM A-4:30PM

April 12 Friday Holland* A-7PM A-4:30PM
April 13 Saturday Bremond* H-1PM
April 16 Tuesday Bartlett* A-7PM A-4:30PM
April 23 Tuesday Texans Homeschool H - 5/7PM - DH
April 26 Friday Chilton*^^ H-6PM

*Denotes District 27-2A Contest #Denotes Youth Baseball Night
^^Denotes Senior Night ^Teacher Appreciation Night

Head Baseball Coach:  Justin Adams Athletic Director:  Aaron Vanecek
1st Assistant:  Bobby Garza Principal:  Nicole Tindol
JV Head Coach/Pitchers:  Justin Hanke Superintendent:  Tommy Hooker


